1/20/22, 4:46 PM

City of Duarte

City PrintAll 2021 Duarte - LGRS Online

Cities' Financial Transactions Report

Summary and Statistics

Reporting Year: 2021

RO1.
RO2.
R03.
RO4.

RO5.
RO6.
RO7.
R08.
R09.
R10.
R11.
R11a.

R11b.

R12.

R13.
R14.
R15.
R16.
R17.

Summary

Revenues
Expenditures/Expenses

Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues Over (Under) Expenditures

Governmental Funds Proprietary Funds

Income (Loss) Before Capital Contributions, Transfers, and Special |

and Extraordinary ltems

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Capital Contributions
Proprietary Fund Transfers In (Out)
Special and Extraordinary ltems
Change in Fund Balance/Net Position
Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year

Adjustments (Specify)

Specify Governmental Fund Adjustments

Specify Proprietary Fund Adjustments

Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit), End of Fiscal Year

Statistics

Current Transient Occupancy Tax Rate

Effective Date of Current Transient Occupancy Tax Rate
Current Utility User Tax Rate

Appropriations Limit

Total Annual Appropriations Subject to the Limit

https://lgrsonline.sco.ca.gov/FormCIT/PrintAlICIT

| 26,757,174| | |
| 23,311,889 | |
| $3,445,285| | |
| $0|
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| $3,445,285| | $0|
| $29,381,560| | $0|
| o | of
Add
| ' Add
| $32,826,845| | $0|
| 10|
| 06/25/1991
| |
| 35,752,084
| 18,144,260 |

Form #41

39/41



