City of Duarte Cities' Financial Transactions Report Summary and Statistics

Reporting Year: 2021 Form #41

	Summary		
		Governmental Funds	Proprietary Funds
R01.	Revenues	26,757,174	
R02.	Expenditures/Expenses	23,311,889	
R03.	Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues Over (Under) Expenditures	\$3,445,285	
R04.	Income (Loss) Before Capital Contributions, Transfers, and Special		\$0
	and Extraordinary Items		
R05.	Other Financing Sources (Uses)		
R06.	Capital Contributions		
R07.	Proprietary Fund Transfers In (Out)		
R08.	Special and Extraordinary Items		
R09.	Change in Fund Balance/Net Position	\$3,445,285	\$0
R10.	Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year	\$29,381,560	\$0
R11.	Adjustments (Specify)	0	0
R11a.	Specify Governmental Fund Adjustments		
		Add	
R11b.	Specify Proprietary Fund Adjustments		
		Add	
R12.	Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit), End of Fiscal Year	\$32,826,845	\$0
	Statistics		
R13.	Current Transient Occupancy Tax Rate		10
R14.	Effective Date of Current Transient Occupancy Tax Rate		06/25/1991
R15.	Current Utility User Tax Rate		
R16.	Appropriations Limit		35,752,084
R17.	Total Annual Appropriations Subject to the Limit		18,144,260